
Sl.No Name of the Creditor Address Amount 

Claimed

Amount 

Admitted

Email id Remarks

1 Cargomen logistics India Private 

Limited

Old No.38/New no.73, 3rd floor, 

Coral Merchant Street, Mannady, 

Chennai - 600 001

        8,45,133 No records found in the accounts 

maintained by the company.  Claim 

rejection sent by email on 31st 

March 2020.

2 Sri City Private Limited No.85, Kutchery Road, mylapore, 

Chennai - 600 004

        2,84,462         2,84,462 
nagarajan.r@sricity.in

     11,29,595         2,84,462 

116710586 116710586

333697289 270409882

498988 498998

1129595 284462

77145342 77145342

NUI PULP & PAPERS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED - IN CIRP

FINANCIAL CREDITOR - FORM F- OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS AND OPERATIONAL CREDITORS)

TOTAL


